
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.79 425 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

27.79 425 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Hastings 1

27.83 424 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hastings 1

27.95 418 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hastings 1

27.98 417 F 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Hastings 1

28.01 416 H 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Hastings 1

28.02 415 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hastings 1

28.11 411 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Hastings 1

28.14 410 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Hastings 1

28.27 404 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hastings 1

28.33 402 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Hastings 1

28.40 399 H 27/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

28.49 395 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Hastings 1

28.53 393 H 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Hastings 1

28.55 392 F 15/03/15 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 1

28.56 392 F 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Hastings 1

28.75 384 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Hastings 1

28.78 383 F 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Hastings 1

28.80 382 H 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Hastings 1

28.83 381 F 04/10/15 Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley Hastings 3

28.87 379 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Hastings 1

28.87 379 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hastings 1

28.91 378 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Hastings 1

29.03 373 F 28/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 1

29.03 373 H 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

29.08 371 F 26/02/17 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Hastings 1

29.25 365 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Hastings 1
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29.25 365 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Hastings 1

29.28 364 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

29.38 360 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Hastings 1

29.44 358 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Hastings 1

29.44 358 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Hastings 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.28 364 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

28.87 379 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hastings 1

29.03 373 H 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

28.56 392 F 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Hastings 1

28.53 393 H 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Hastings 1

28.75 384 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Hastings 1

27.79 425 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Hastings 1

28.11 411 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Hastings 1

27.83 424 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hastings 1

27.95 418 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Hastings 1

27.98 417 F 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Hastings 1

28.01 416 H 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Hastings 1

28.02 415 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hastings 1

28.27 404 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Hastings 1

29.08 371 F 26/02/17 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Hastings 1

28.14 410 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Hastings 1

29.03 373 F 28/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 1

28.83 381 F 04/10/15 Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley Hastings 3

28.87 379 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Hastings 1

28.91 378 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Hastings 1

28.40 399 H 27/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

28.55 392 F 15/03/15 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 1

27.79 425 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

28.49 395 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Hastings 1

28.78 383 F 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Hastings 1

28.80 382 H 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Hastings 1

28.33 402 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Hastings 1

29.38 360 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Hastings 1

29.44 358 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Hastings 1

29.44 358 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Hastings 1

29.25 365 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Hastings 1
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